
Hunts Demands Respect

K. C. SEEKER

Courtesy of Stan Searle

K.C. BANNER
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Consistent Black and White producer .

04/12/2010
267772
CI272282
$4,000.00
Bladen, Kent & Christine
Silverado Ranch

TTT: 61.0000 on 10/31/2015

K.C. BANNER
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